(India) 

Merchant 

Banker 

Limited – 

Stock broker 

Limited – 

NBFC 

Limited 

(earlier 

known as 

Naman 

Vincom 

Private 

Limited) 

Private 

Limited 

(earlier 

known as 

Kodai 

Tradeplace 

Private 

Limited) 

Indicative Amount 

₹54,67,500/- 

(Rupees Fifty 

four lakhs 

sixty seven 

thousand five 

hundred only) 

₹1,08,73,606/

- (Rupees 

One crore 

eight lakhs 

seventy three 

thousand six 

hundred six 

only) 

₹96,00,000/

- (Rupees 

Ninety six 

lakhs only) 

₹ 88,00,000/- 

(Rupees 

Eighty eight 

lakhs only) 

₹ 86,00,000/- 

(Rupees 

Eighty six 

lakhs only) 

Disgorgement amount 

₹ 20,25,000/- 

(Twenty lakhs 

twenty five 

thousand 

only)  

₹ 40,27,261/-  

(Forty lakhs 

twenty seven 

thousand two 

hundred sixty 

one only)  

₹ 9,76,647/- 

(Nine lakhs 

seventy six 

thousand six 

hundred 

forty seven 

only)  

₹ 1,78,967/- 

(One lakh 

seventy eight 

thousand 

nine hundred 

sixty seven 

only)  

- 

Simple Interest of 12% per annum on the unlawful gain from date of 

default till the date of filing of settlement application. 

₹15,74,507/- 

(Rupees 

Fifteen lakhs 

seventy four 

thousand five 

hundred and 

seventy only) 

₹31,31,333/-